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Link do produktu: https://hurt.zabezpieczeniapoznan.pl/wtyk-iec-wpw-307-p-12907.html

Opis produktu

Wtyk IEC zaprawiany na kabel koncentryczny

WTYK IEC WPW-307

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Producent

5,76 zt

4,68 zt
WPW-307
5902887028090

TELMOR

Rodzaj ztgcza:
Mocowanie elementéw ztgcza:

Mocowanie ekranu:
Mocowanie zyty:
Przeznaczenie:
Srednica kabla:

Impedancja:
Materiat:
Wodoszczelnos¢:

Przyktadowe zastosowanie:

IEC Wtyk prosty

&

Wkrecanie
Wociskanie

Kabel koncentryczny
min. 6.6 mm

max. 6.9 mm

75 Q

Metal
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